-f("x AN 'WP
R KT
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
\Le © RTOCHAPRARTA
Ao
A FORM P.St.S.
‘ [See Rute 73 (7)i)]
‘ PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
! Permat No BR2025-SC-2712A
< Name OF The Pt Hokder RAJU KUMAR
3 Name of Cather Musdand GAMA YADAv
4 Aaoress VILL SINSINIA PO KACHNAR PS SISWAN, Bihar Swan-841210
A Regaraton Mark of the Vehice BRO4M3963
o MakeMoce TATA MOTORS LTDVICV BUS
() Ohasss Numder MATLS4063D7AQ2293
) Engine Number 487TCe2AWYS03711
v Class of Vehige Bus
o Regrstration Date 06-Mar-2013
i) Service Tvoe Select Service Type
€ 1) Numbder of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(4] Numbder of Passangers Seat Allowed 40
o) Number of Passangers Siesper Allowed 0
T Route Area for which permit is valid:
ROUTE DETAIL
From To Vi
Code Flag a Length
] . (In KM)
' SISWAN GH
4041 GAYASPUR | SIWAN : AN,GHURGHAT,CHAINPUR, HASANPUR, GOP 7
'ALPUR

Regon Covered SARAN REGION
§ Date of Repizcement of Vehude
$ Penod of Valdity From: 04-Sep-2025 To: 03-Sep-2030
Number \f dady single trips allowed 4

10 Tom Numder of Stage Camiages covered by this Permit...
\u-tervnernesm‘dsnmmnumbermbekepimresenetomamtamthemmageandpmwdeforspeaal

Mu.u-\.n' amd mnnundﬂytmsmeadl rule ..............................................
13 Mavmum and minimum rate of 8res.............o.oo
e '*eQa)eCaragenaybewedasagoodwmgemﬂmmmeauaeasmsubpdtomemndmmshaemm
specfied

"e'ewef.exzaoemmv&masawﬁadwmgemhmﬂnmuamasaMsummmemmsmﬁedm

PCo S PermitNo

’75/
w4
Secretary !
Date 04-Se0-2025 State/Regional Transport Authority,
' CHAPRA RTA Bihar

09 25T

14



W
N =)

NG
OMDITIC
TEAMS AND 0 oy
o wo, o
VEH
"LRM d Ty v/ 4
ITNO, BR2026-5C.2712A ot 41 P A ) T o

sty 107 Jt )
() Thast thes vetictes hill bs el kg 10y sqpe et ntea, tf 0 W""‘ e}“’,"”ly’ﬂ” oA
) NG O Whas Wrnies Aaakibes o W Eitges € it appnerradd trf 114 P
U sl sliands mnid hals on ths routes of witin the mes 1 i the JAMIS, i
C5 hint spocitiod standimas of combint md et shil bo mmimns 1 v P -~
() Thiaat fares shill Ghitggestd Iy sooondnces with s sproved e 1654 4w W(!M Vi >

s 1 RS

“
(5) Thart the vehichs 10 which this permil relistes 1s ne driven spood arcasdiog 00, o S0 117
(6} Thsst thes vehicts 1 which s Pttt rarstess 16 vl drivens i oottt i & 59 o WWW*
AN

(7) Thast its hoteder shll nof uses & Shige Carringe in i puibfie g or oot of ity 1o .
CONAUGIOr - it 1% Wam i s
() Thist thes swsrvice of Stasge Conmge shl be gty opersted on th syt (M 0 247 S it i that A A |

() No owner shill simphoy 80y gmrson o aot g an et for sile of tickats tor sl b i, AN
sption (2)

A valid agonts license '
(1) A A
(10) Any variation in routs shall not be aliwed beyond the fimit ss preridend in thas sHoMvaHsn Yo Apsts (/1%)
the aftention of CIVET.

Section 72 of the Motor Vehicles At -
(11) (i) No motor vehicle shill be fitted with sn sudio on sudi; yisys S i such @ prosition s 1t i gt

s 1) SIVET.
(11) (i) Such audio-visual device or VIso of 1aps 16corder shall fitted in such s position that s opersons ik s SN
(11) (i) NO loudspesker attached lo any of such devices shal fit in st catin in case A 8 Slags Caiags.
(12) Vhicks awner will made svallable canvasser snd sgent licsnse within s tronth o the under sign o M on to the
(13) The name of drver and conductor with their mobile number shall be written clearty on beth sides of the tus in 300800 1

name and address of the operator,
(14) Via of the route shall be witten of the vehids in Urdy slso,

(15) No commercial goods shall be carried on the vehiclss,
(16) Transportation of any inflammable substance is prohiited, Carrying of firs extinguisher will be a must,

(17) This permit is not valid if the bus violates rule 156 of Bihar Motor Vehids futs, 1997 ,
(18) Vulgar/Obscene/Hurting the sentiments and dignity of women, children, refigion, communities/songs, videos will not be allowed n

the Buses,

(19) It shall be ensured by the permit holder that the driver of the vehicle shall follow the directions notified under Motor \Vehicke Driving
Regulation, 2017

(20) This permit is subject to the conditions laid down in Section 84 o the Act, and in sub-rue(1) of rule 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicles

Rules -
(21) This permit is also subject to condition that:-
and on the parking place/stands and

(21) (i)The approved fare-table and time-table of the routes shall be exhibited in the vehicles

halts specified in the application for permit,

(21) (ii) The arrangements specified in the application for the permit, for housing, maintenance and repairs of the vehicles, and for
storage and sage custody of luggage and goods will be maintained,

(21) (i) The records and returns shall be submitted to be the Transport Authority as specified by it

(22) This permit is further subject to other conditions attached to the permit

(23) The State/Regional Transport Authority may, after giving notice of not less than one month.(i) Vary the conditions of the permit. (i)
Altach to the permit further conditions,

(24) The permit is valid if and only if accompanied by an authorisation slip indicating the period of validity on the basis of payment of

Motor Vehicle Tax and additional M.V, Taxes,
(25) The permit is issued subject to the condition that difference of tax, if any on final calculations, shall payable along with penalty, if

chargeable.
(26) Minimum tow seals shall be kept reserved for disabled passengers and shall ensure provision of low footboard for easy
accessibility,

(27) Every vehicle owner will keep reserve two seats of the first row for the handicap persons. It will be mentioned near the reserve

seats Vehicles owner shall be ensure and arrange wheel chair for the convenience of the hand’ 3p persons.

(28) Eave teasing is done by the passengers or persons in the public passengers vehicles. i; such incident is reported by the victim or
the co-passengers 1o the vehicles squad then the vehicle squad will report to the nearest Police Station Immediately. If it is not done

by the vehicle squad then permit will be cancelled,

ottt ) ’%/

Date 04-Sep-2025 State/Regional Transport Authority
Bihar

—



6 o
PERMIT NO, BR2025-SC-2712A %

VEHICLE NO. BR04M3963

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

Journey D
Stoppag® *y

Arrival Time

DA.ip"w.”‘ 1

(HH:MM) Time (HH:MM)
00 00:00 071700 | tue B
072500 07:30:00 | true |
o 073800 | 074200 | wue *‘}
1 | 07'50.00 08:10.00 ] tue
1 ' 083500 08:4500 1 true |
1 09:00:00 09:05:00 true j
1 09:20:00 12:20:00 true T
- 1 12:35:00 12:37:00 true E
,_-,J,J,—@ 1 12:50:00 12:52:00 true 1
1 CHAINPUR | 1 13:05:00 13:07:00 true |
4041 GHURGHAT 1 1 13:14:00 13:16:00 true 1‘
B SISWAN 1 13:24:00 13:26:00 true |
A —VASPUR | 1 13:33.00 13:35:00 true 1
| ~f¥~%"f"‘s—lswmr 1 13:42:00 13:44:00 true |
2081 { GHURGHAT 1 13:51:00 13:53:00 true
2041 [ CHAINPUR 1 14:00:00 14:30:00 true
4041 [ HASANPUR 1 14:50:00 15:00:00 true
2041 ,r GOPALPUR 1 15:14:00 15:20:00 true
2041 | SIWAN 1 15:35:00 16:30:00 true |
2047 ] GOPALPUR 1 16:45:00 16:47:00 true R
4041 | HASANPUR 1 17:00:00 17:05:00 true
2041 1’ CHAINPUR 1 17:25:00 17:32:00 true
4041 | GHURGHAT 1 17:40:00 17:47:00 true
4041 ] SISWAN 1 17:55:00 18:00:00 true
4041 | GAYASPUR 1 18:10:00 00:00:00 true B

Date 04-Sep-2025

District Bosid ¢ (84158
TVR ™

GB/U%/2025 15:17:54.

RI. RFSOIDDIZASTH,

Tr: B AT EIBRAK

oo

Gargpur Jisw,; RIHAR - H41719
Fre.i: SPNIURT AAIURT-B4L301

Base "Aml’: 22.00,
BE 20 {Actusiigms

p.oBcie s Procpald, Prepard: I8 (F¥E

Gh:Bo www. indiapost . jov. 1o

Se etar’r’ 4 \

-

State/Regional Transport Authority,

oY

Bihar




{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

